
Result sheets of the Open Competitive Examination held on 24.11.2019 to fill the 

Vacancies in Grade III of Sri Lanka Scientific Service as per  

Gazette No: 2135 dated 02.08.2019 

 

Results sheet sent by the Department of Examinations as follows in line with each category 

on the order of the merit on the posts applied for and on the priority of the total marks 

obtained out of the applicants who have scored not less than 40% of marks for each subject 

at the Open Competitive Examination to fill the vacancies in Grade III of Sri Lanka 

Scientific Service conducted by the Commissioner General of Examinations on 24.11.2019 

in line with the Gazette of Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka No 2,135 dated 

02.08.2019. 

 

Serial 

No 

 

Department Designation Number 

01 Department of Irrigation Geologist   11 

02 Department of Government 

Analyst 

Assistant Government Examiner 

of Questioned Documents 

  46 

03 Department of Labour Research Officer 

(Occupational Health) 

  68 
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01
Weerakoon Mudiyanselage Weerakoon Gedara Aravinda 

Pushpakumara Weerakoon
No. 179/1,Rambukpotha,Medamahanuwara. M 900391056V 1287 66 54 120 1 Sinhala

02
Kodithuwakku Muhamdiramlage Dulanjalee Prabhadhi 

Kodithuwakku
"Nandani",Kotamuduna,Passara. F 887632308V 1860 70 50 120 1 Sinhala

03 Tharindu Maduranga Berugoda Arachchige No. 31/9, 2nd Lane, Rubberwatte Road,Gangodawila,Nugegoda. M 921270232V 2028 66 53 119 3 Sinhala

04 Rathgama Guruge Tharushi Nayanathara 134/2, Siri Anoma Dassi Road,Uduwila,Batapola. F 917840326V 1985 50 68 118 4 Sinhala

05 Don Paulu Arachchige Amali Udeshika Ranasinghe 25/19A, Jaya Isuru Mawatha, Polkotuwa Road, Rawathawaththa, Moratuwa. F 906900114V 1117 56 61 117 5 Sinhala

06 Hewa Pathiranage Thathsarani Sanjula Wickramanayake No. 1/4,Dematadenikanda,Pasyala. F 938180679V 1644 64 53 117 5 Sinhala

07 Herath Mudiyanselage Sachini Madhushani Herath 282,Station Road,Homagama. F 927640945V 1809 54 63 117 5 Sinhala

08 Herath Mudiyanselage Erandi Lakshika Bandara "Harshajith",Gangoda Road,Nikaweratiya. F 926392298V 1477 50 65 115 8 Sinhala

09 Weerasinghe Pathiranage Thilini Sureka Kalanasara, Penetiyana Road,Thepudeniya,Kananke Bazaar. F 935260760V 2015 56 59 115 8 Sinhala

10 Tharani Muraliharan 03,Joseph Lane,Bambalapitiya. F 847991429V 3052 56 59 115 8 Tamil

11 Paramesvaram Pillai Sugeenthan "Vimalanakam", Market Street, Sivankovilady,Vaddu - West,Vaddukkoddai. M 901973423V 3171 56 59 115 8 Tamil

Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Irrigation - 04 - Geologist

S/N Name Address 

G
en
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er

NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium

Page 1



In
te

ll
ig

en
ce

 T
es

t 

G
en

er
a

l 

Q
u

es
ti

o
n

 P
a

p
er

01 02

01 Weragalage Waruna Hashan Weragala 215/A,Udumulla,Padukka. M 933341259V 1165 80 59 139 1 Sinhala

02 Ihala Witharanaralalage Chathuranga Priyankara Chandrasiri B 87/1,Kabulumulla,Yatiyanthota. M 199108202888 1882 70 66 136 2 Sinhala

03 Wannisekara Mudiyanselage Randima Chandra Bandara 201, Ulugedara,Nagala,Bibile. M 891430299V 1912 76 59 135 3 Sinhala

04 Bathur Shahib Mohammed Jishan 08,Main Street,Oluvil - 01. M 932090970V 3084 64 71 135 3 Tamil

05 Manimela Handi Pasan Rahula Madhusanka Dodankahawila Gardens,Mahwella Road,Gonapinuwala. M 922141215V 1833 66 67 133 5 Sinhala

06 Anusha Sundaralingam Vairavar Kovilady,Vathiri,Karaveddy. F 199270702971 3151 54 79 133 5 Tamil

07 Dewagirige Piyumi Thiwanka Premarathna No. 264/1, 7th Lane,Naiwala,Veyangoda. F 917440204V 1242 76 54 130 7 Sinhala

08 Prabhashani Pieris Malalasekara No. 215/1A, Bandaranayaka Mawatha,Katubedda,Moratuwa. F 935700892V 1293 68 62 130 7 Sinhala

09 Rathnayake Mudiyanselage Lasanthika Sanjeewani Rathnayake Gongalahena, Vatamaga,Vidurupola,Keppetipola. F 925134198V 1402 66 64 130 7 Sinhala

10 Kirudchayini Tharumakunasegaram 45/10 A, Govt. Quarters Road,Kallady,Batticaloa. F 908560507V 3166 68 62 130 7 Tamil

11 Puwack Dandawa Guruge Sahan Chathuranga No. 580 A,Maha Watta,Maha Induruwa. M 902934740V 1785 78 51 129 11 Sinhala

12 Kulathunga Arachchige Ayomi Anuradha 241/J, Kekirideniya Road,Hewagama,Kaduwela. F 918542302V 1342 68 60 128 12 Sinhala

Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Government Analyst - 02 - Assistant Examiner of Questioned Documents

S/N Name Address 

G
en

d
er

NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium
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Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Government Analyst - 02 - Assistant Examiner of Questioned Documents

S/N Name Address 

G
en

d
er

NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium

13 Paluwatte Lakruwani Iroshika Jayarathna 191/3,Suriyapaluwa,Kadawatha. F 936171400V 1411 70 54 124 13 Sinhala

14 Ipalawaththage Asiri Lakmal Ipalawaththa 74, Rest House Road,Nikaweratiya. M 893193952V 1668 66 57 123 14 Sinhala

15 Gayathri Madushika Kallegoda 57/25 B,Old post Office Road,Wattegama. F 199058002771 1432 64 58 122 15 Sinhala

16 Koshila Madhubhashini De Silva Subaseela 250 D,Kandekumbura,Kumburegama. F 938143056V 1720 80 42 122 15 Sinhala

17 Dissanayake Mudiyanselage Dilhara Mayomi Dissanayake No. 223, Ihalawatta,Nelawa,Ibbagamuwa. F 896460978V 2024 62 60 122 15 Sinhala

18 Koggala Mudalige Lasitha Sankalpa 147/1,Panilkanda,Ullinduwawa. M 199025400229 1129 58 63 121 18 Sinhala

19 Madawala Gamage Madusha Anjalee 254/A,Batuwatta,Ragama. F 946390879V 1131 70 51 121 18 Sinhala

20 Sachintha Piyumarli Samaratunga Wathagama, Ankelipitiya,Talatuoya,Kandy. F 925690422V 1135 62 58 120 20 Sinhala

21 Thelasinghe Mudiyanselage Vishwa Deshan No. 216/3/160,Siyambalagoda,Polgasowita. M 931392859V 1836 54 66 120 20 Sinhala

22 Chathuri Uthpala Lankeshwara 505/2C,Susilaraama Road,Malabe. F 925940151V 4004 60 60 120 20 English

23 Petikiri Arachchige Yashodha Samanmalee No. 234,Jubili Mawatha,Weliveriya. F 945103221V 1596 64 55 119 23 Sinhala

24 Wijesinghe Arachchige Dona Sharani Asantha Wijesinghe 531/A,Weli Para,Thalawathugoda. F 938131040V 1830 52 67 119 23 Sinhala
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Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Government Analyst - 02 - Assistant Examiner of Questioned Documents

S/N Name Address 

G
en

d
er

NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium

25 Weerasekara Mudiyanselage Kumburegedara Prasanna Wijerathna 38 A, Ilpemada,Minigamuwa,Galagedara. M 872673350V 1846 60 59 119 23 Sinhala

26 Thanne Samannilage Ushantha Malinda Bandara Wijayarathna 9/57,Kahatagashinna Waththa,Menikhinna. M 860033712V 1996 62 57 119 23 Sinhala

27 Tharindu Maduranga Berugoda Arachchige No. 31/9, 2nd Lane, Rubberwatte Road,Gangodawila,Nugegoda. M 921270232V 2028 66 53 119 23 Sinhala

28 Kasun Pinsara Siriwardena 372/A, Welikala Road, Galedandugoda,Horana.12400 M 870203268V 1841 62 56 118 28 Sinhala

29 Kuda Liyanage Don Athalanka 23/2,Huludagoda Road,Mount Lavinia. M 850352046V 1092 70 47 117 29 Sinhala

30 Hettiarachchige Shilpika Thilini Kaushalya "Guru Gedara", Pieris Watta,Dankoluwa,Pitabeddara. F 926881639V 1680 54 63 117 29 Sinhala

31 Gabadage Don Amali Pradeepani Senarathna No. 256/3,Maniyamgama,Avissawella. F 917402094V 1732 64 53 117 29 Sinhala

32 Serasinghe Pathiranage Devika Srimali 28, Peeriswatta,Warakapitiya,Denipitiya. F 946530204V 1881 66 51 117 29 Sinhala

33 Trimasha Chathushika Thotawaththa Aluthwala Road,Gonapinuwala. F 938460469V 1984 58 59 117 29 Sinhala

34
Sarathchandra Dissanayakage Melani Thilinika Hansamani 

Amarasooriya
D/86,Keppitigala Road,Rideegama. F 887230226V 2006 52 65 117 29 Sinhala

35 Loganathan Sukila No. 334,Anpuvalipuram,Trincomalee. F 199284203093 3058 58 59 117 29 Tamil

36 Wijethunga Mudiyanselage Piumi Dilanka Kumari Wijethunga 34/36, Weerapuran Appu Place,Kandy Road,Matale. F 925180041V 1417 60 56 116 36 Sinhala
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Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Government Analyst - 02 - Assistant Examiner of Questioned Documents

S/N Name Address 

G
en

d
er

NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium

37 Gaspe Ralalage Ramesha Dilhani No. 07,Kukulnape,Pallewela. F 895102245V 1808 54 62 116 36 Sinhala

38 Yenali Hansika Madurawala No. 965,Stage 2,Anuradhapura. F 925593575V 1842 64 52 116 36 Sinhala

39 Dissanayaka Ralalage Awanthi Bhagya Wijerathna 275/C, Uspanagodahena,Ambilmeegama,Pilimathalawa. F 918004602V 2031 58 58 116 36 Sinhala

40 Jayani Yasitha Kahapalaarachchi 17,Fonseka Road,Panadura. F 936560202V 1077 74 41 115 40 Sinhala

41 Chandima Dinusha Paranagama 2135, Bodhiraja Mawatha,Kiralawelkatuwa,Embilipitiya. M 870443471V 1430 62 53 115 40 Sinhala

42 Elawalle Gedara Ruwani Thakshila No. 30,L.B. 01,Somapura. F 945301694V 1658 68 47 115 40 Sinhala

43 Viyannalage Chamara Mahesh Somarathna 10/3,Daraluwa,Bemmulla. M 871780889V 1733 68 47 115 40 Sinhala

44 Geekiyanage Dona Nilanga Hansinie Gunarathna "Nandana", Prathiraja Mawatha,Weligampitiya,Pokunuwita. F 945642890V 1844 48 67 115 40 Sinhala

45 Tharani Muraliharan 03,Joseph Lane,Bambalapitiya. F 847991429V 3052 56 59 115 40 Tamil

46 Kaneshwaran Radshaki Sagma Road,Kolavil - 01,Akkaraipattu. F 916733470V 3160 48 67 115 40 Tamil
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01 Weragalage Waruna Hashan Weragala 215/A,Udumulla,Padukka. M 933341259V 1165 80 59 139 1 Sinhala

02 Ihala Witharanaralalage Chathuranga Priyankara Chandrasiri B 87/1,Kabulumulla,Yatiyanthota. M 199108202888 1882 70 66 136 2 Sinhala

03 Manimela Handi Pasan Rahula Madhusanka Dodankahawila Gardens,Mahwella Road,Gonapinuwala. M 922141215V 1833 66 67 133 3 Sinhala

04 Dewagirige Piyumi Thiwanka Premarathna No. 264/1, 7th Lane,Naiwala,Veyangoda. F 917440204V 1242 76 54 130 4 Sinhala

05 Prabhashani Pieris Malalasekara No. 215/1A, Bandaranayaka Mawatha,Katubedda,Moratuwa. F 935700892V 1293 68 62 130 4 Sinhala

06 Rathnayake Mudiyanselage Lasanthika Sanjeewani Rathnayake Gongalahena, Vatamaga,Vidurupola,Keppetipola. F 925134198V 1402 66 64 130 4 Sinhala

07 Kirudchayini Tharumakunasegaram 45/10 A, Govt. Quarters Road,Kallady,Batticaloa. F 908560507V 3166 68 62 130 4 Tamil

08 Puwack Dandawa Guruge Sahan Chathuranga No. 580 A,Maha Watta,Maha Induruwa. M 902934740V 1785 78 51 129 8 Sinhala

09 Abraham Galappaththige Palitha Thilanka No. 82, Nugagahahena,Bandaramulla,Mirissa. M 902291091V 1233 80 47 127 9 Sinhala

10 Paluwatte Lakruwani Iroshika Jayarathna 191/3,Suriyapaluwa,Kadawatha. F 936171400V 1411 70 54 124 10 Sinhala

Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Labour - 05 - Research Officer (Occupational Health)

S/N Name Address 

G
en

d
er

NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium
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Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Labour - 05 - Research Officer (Occupational Health)

S/N Name Address 

G
en

d
er

NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium

11 Nirodya Kumari Wijerama "Kumari",Thalpawila,Kekanadura. F 925910643V 1979 60 64 124 10 Sinhala

12 Gayathri Madushika Kallegoda 57/25 B,Old post Office Road,Wattegama. F 199058002771 1432 64 58 122 12 Sinhala

13 Koshila Madhubhashini De Silva Subaseela 250 D,Kandekumbura,Kumburegama. F 938143056V 1720 80 42 122 12 Sinhala

14 Dissanayake Mudiyanselage Dilhara Mayomi Dissanayake No. 223, Ihalawatta,Nelawa,Ibbagamuwa. F 896460978V 2024 62 60 122 12 Sinhala

15 Weraniya Godage Madusha Lakmali No. 29,Namamiyawa,Meetiyagoda. F 926581759V 2046 54 68 122 12 Sinhala

16 Koggala Mudalige Lasitha Sankalpa 147/1,Panilkanda,Ullinduwawa. M 199025400229 1129 58 63 121 16 Sinhala

17 Sachintha Piyumarli Samaratunga Wathagama, Ankelipitiya,Talatuoya,Kandy. F 925690422V 1135 62 58 120 17 Sinhala

18 Thelasinghe Mudiyanselage Vishwa Deshan No. 216/3/160,Siyambalagoda,Polgasowita. M 931392859V 1836 54 66 120 17 Sinhala

19
Kodithuwakku Muhamdiramlage Dulanjalee Prabhadhi 

Kodithuwakku
"Nandani",Kotamuduna,Passara. F 887632308V 1860 70 50 120 17 Sinhala

20 Srivignesvaran Umasuthan 191/1, Moolai,Chulipuram,Jaffna. M 912991512V 3132 64 56 120 17 Tamil
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Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Labour - 05 - Research Officer (Occupational Health)

S/N Name Address 

G
en

d
er

NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium

21 Wagasingh Arachchige Chathurika Lakmali Jayasekara No. 390/A, 1st Lane, Vidyaloka Mawatha,Hokandara South,Hokandara. F 857252985V 1452 70 49 119 21 Sinhala

22 Wijesinghe Arachchige Dona Sharani Asantha Wijesinghe 531/A,Weli Para,Thalawathugoda. F 938131040V 1830 52 67 119 21 Sinhala

23 Janitha Kanesalingam Innavaththai, Kollankaladdy,Tellipalai,Jaffna. F 928572633V 3037 44 75 119 21 Tamil

24 Athri Tharika Andrahennadi 341/1/A, Nidahas Mawatha,Makubura,Pannipitiya. F 876350831V 1093 60 57 117 24 Sinhala

25 Dissanayake Mudiyanselage Madushika Sanjeewani Dissanayake "Hansani", Udukumbura,Amunumulla,Welimada. F 918542477V 1459 66 51 117 24 Sinhala

26 Hettiarachchige Shilpika Thilini Kaushalya "Guru Gedara", Pieris Watta,Dankoluwa,Pitabeddara. F 926881639V 1680 54 63 117 24 Sinhala

27 Gabadage Don Amali Pradeepani Senarathna No. 256/3,Maniyamgama,Avissawella. F 917402094V 1732 64 53 117 24 Sinhala

28 Sarath Kumarage Yasodha Indeewari 294/1, Manel Uyana,Bollegala,Kelaniya. F 198964300688 1179 70 46 116 28 Sinhala

29 Wijethunga Mudiyanselage Piumi Dilanka Kumari Wijethunga 34/36, Weerapuran Appu Place,Kandy Road,Matale. F 925180041V 1417 60 56 116 28 Sinhala

30 Gaspe Ralalage Ramesha Dilhani No. 07,Kukulnape,Pallewela. F 895102245V 1808 54 62 116 28 Sinhala
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Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Labour - 05 - Research Officer (Occupational Health)

S/N Name Address 

G
en

d
er

NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium

31 Elawalle Gedara Ruwani Thakshila No. 30,L.B. 01,Somapura. F 945301694V 1658 68 47 115 31 Sinhala

32 Geekiyanage Dona Nilanga Hansinie Gunarathna "Nandana", Prathiraja Mawatha,Weligampitiya,Pokunuwita. F 945642890V 1844 48 67 115 31 Sinhala

33 Pushpabhani Kanchanamala Liyanage 115/1,Siyambalagoda,Polgasowita. F 199077400528 2036 56 59 115 31 Sinhala

34 Tharani Muraliharan 03,Joseph Lane,Bambalapitiya. F 847991429V 3052 56 59 115 31 Tamil

35 Kaneshwaran Radshaki Sagma Road,Kolavil - 01,Akkaraipattu. F 916733470V 3160 48 67 115 31 Tamil

36 Kongala Arachchige Achintha Sarangi 88/24/2, Sesath Niwasa,Ihala Bomiriya,Kaduwela. F 927660318V 1189 56 58 114 36 Sinhala

37 Godellawaththa Arachchige Dimuthu Hasantha 563/E/6,Arawwala,Pannipitiya. M 940272912V 1458 64 50 114 36 Sinhala

38 Meera Shritharan
"Mahesthan", J/Nelliady M.M.T.M. School Lane,Nelliady North,                   

     Karaveddy.
F 846073205V 3128 56 58 114 36 Tamil

39 Hanganna Gamayalage Nanditha Rajapaksha "Ravinandi",Muruththettuwa,Dehiowita. F 935073154V 1659 50 63 113 39 Sinhala

40 Diyawinnage Sewwandi Maduka Kumari No. 180/1/1 (50), Durekkanda,Malwala,Ratnapura. F 908123581V 1495 68 44 112 40 Sinhala
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Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Labour - 05 - Research Officer (Occupational Health)

S/N Name Address 

G
en

d
er

NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium

41 Nishantha Hettiarachchi 121, Thissa Mawatha,Thisawewa,Anuradhapura. M 850342318V 1551 58 54 112 40 Sinhala

42 Sobini Nithiyananthan Ponnampala Vidyalaya Lane,Karanavai Centre,Karaveddy. F 926823396V 3042 42 70 112 40 Tamil

43 Thennakoon Mudiyanselage Lasanthika Priyadarshani Bandara Kailaththa,Uragasmanhandiya. F 848592323V 1178 48 63 111 43 Sinhala

44 Aranwela Gamage Gaya Kaushalya 2E/F1/U07, Delgahawatta Road,Mandawila,Angoda. F 855363500V 1365 56 55 111 43 Sinhala

45 Yaddehige Dona Chamindie Chathurabhavie Jayathilake "Sinhagiri",Manana,Poruwadanda. F 199358500380 1400 50 61 111 43 Sinhala

46 Jayamanne Mohottalalage Nimesha Thamodini Jayamanne No. 370,Katuwana Road,Homagama. F 937042876V 1915 50 61 111 43 Sinhala

47 Marasinghe Prins Nayani Aloka Amarasooriya "Sriyawee",Dambulla Road,Habarana. F 936551297V 1045 62 48 110 47 Sinhala

48 Pahalawaththage Dona Dilini Karunarathna 107/1, A,Siyambalagoda,Polgasowita. F 868462400V 1188 52 58 110 47 Sinhala

49 Wilwara Mudiyanselage Virajani Madushanka Wijesooriya No. 18, Hapuwala,Amunugama,Gunnepana. F 915531008V 1444 54 56 110 47 Sinhala

50 Yapa Mudiyanselage Lakshika Chathurangani No. 04, Ragala Road,Mahauwa,Walapane. F 926342460V 1560 50 60 110 47 Sinhala
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Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Labour - 05 - Research Officer (Occupational Health)

S/N Name Address 

G
en
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NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium

51 Disanayake Mudiyanselage Sugath Priyantha Disanayake No. 20/A,Thalawathugoda Road,Pitakotte. M 911520877V 1438 62 47 109 51 Sinhala

52 Porawakara Arachchige Irunika Chinthanie Silva No. 35 C,Fonseka Road,Panadura. F 198470400807 1255 56 52 108 52 Sinhala

53 Olugala Vitharamalage Tharangani Karunarathna Kamarangapitiya,Pelmadulla. F 896740369V 1403 44 64 108 52 Sinhala

54 Mapa Mudiyanselage Sugandika Priyabashinee Maparathne 235/1A, Pallegunnapana,Polgolla,Kandy. F 897200821V 1672 58 50 108 52 Sinhala

55 Muthuthanthrige Shadishani Aloka Erandi Cooray No. 188, "Sumudu", Diggala Road,Keselwatta,Panadura. F 905152670V 1793 54 54 108 52 Sinhala

56 Thadchajini Vijayanathan 66/14,Brown Road,Jaffna. F 886273037V 3147 56 52 108 52 Tamil

57 Mahadurage Chiranthi Kaushalya 25/15, Parakum Mawatha,Attidiya,Dehiwala. F 907564053V 1762 56 51 107 57 Sinhala

58 Handunneththy Piumi Sarada 6/44, Lower King Street,Yampanawatta,Badulla. F 895380822V 1796 52 55 107 57 Sinhala

59 Jayakody Arachchige Don Ishara Thathsarani 188/7, Batahena Road,Surigama,Kadawatha. F 926001329V 1885 50 57 107 57 Sinhala

60 Appukutti Hettiarachchilage Wayani Buddhima Hettiarachchi 2357, 10th Lane, Sirimewan Uayana,Stage III,Anuradhapura. F 945672080V 1891 64 43 107 57 Sinhala
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Open Competitive Examination to Fill the Vacancies in Grade III Posts of  Sri Lanka Scientific Service - 2018 (2019)

Date of Examination Held - 24 November 2019

Department of Labour - 05 - Research Officer (Occupational Health)

S/N Name Address 

G
en
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NIC No.
Index 

No.
Total Rank Medium

61 Peter Jeyarajah Jeyamarino Nakuleswara Road,Ilavalai. M 853131130V 3003 50 57 107 57 Tamil

62 Weda Danushi Thamara De Silva 22/1,Gunathilaka Road,Wadduwa. F 927121824V 1197 48 58 106 62 Sinhala

63 Gevindu Wathsala Widanagamage 9/11, Jayanthi Mawatha, Wijithapura,Thalangama South,Battaramulla. M 931891294V 1379 56 50 106 62 Sinhala

64 Wickramarachchi Athukoralage Gayathri Yashodara No. 25/1, Welkandala Road,Panthiya,Mathugama. F 898404366V 1433 52 54 106 62 Sinhala

65 Herath Mudiyanselage Chathurika Harshani Herath No. 62/A, Harshani,Kotagaloluwa,Hondiyadeniya. F 906060779V 1671 42 64 106 62 Sinhala

66 Anuradha Madumali Dilrukshi Rajapakshe No. 158, "Sirimal Pokuna",Uda Peradeniya,Peradeniya. F 927874865V 1759 52 54 106 62 Sinhala

67 Prabhani Udeshika Dewpura Medahettipola,Weuda. F 886761643V 1366 50 55 105 67 Sinhala

68 Jayasekara Mudiyanselage Ramani Jayasekara No. 47, Sandagalathenna,Mawanawela,Dehiattakandiya. F 928564339V 1791 58 47 105 67 Sinhala
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